1 12
1
2
SN3 - SP
A
B
A
C

slow action
Contact block
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
50 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
SP
SL
SN3132-SP 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3132-SL
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SN3104-SP 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3104-SL
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SN3107-SP 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3107-SL
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SN3105-SP 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3105-SL
SP
SL
1NO+1NC

COMPACT LIMIT SWITCHES (IP67 Water-Proof)
SN31 SERIES (20mm) and SN32 SERIES (25mm)
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
52 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
Basic Body dimension:
Suffix: -A (cable side exit) Suffix: -B (cable bottom exit)
5 pin M12 4 pin M12
Suffix: -C (M12 quick connector side exit 4 pin) Suffix: -D (M12 Quick Connector  bottom exit 4 pin)
Suffix: -E (M12 quick connector side exit 5 pin) Suffix: -F (M12 Quick Connector  bottom exit 5 pin)
COMPACT LIMIT SWITCHES (IP67 Water-Proof)
SN31 SERIES (20mm) and SN32 SERIES (25mm)
53 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
COMPACT LIMIT SWITCHES (IP67 Water-Proof)
SN31 SERIES (20mm) and SN32 SERIES (25mm)
SP
SL
SN3201-SP 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3201-SL
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SN3211-SP 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3211-SL
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SN3221-SP 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3221-SL
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SN3231-SP 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3231-SL
SP
SL
1NO+1NC

COMPACT LIMIT SWITCHES (IP67 Water-Proof)
SN31 SERIES (20mm) and SN32 SERIES (25mm)
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
55 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
SP
SL
SN3201-SP-H 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3201-SL-H
SP
SL
SN320-SP-H 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3204-SL-H
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SN3212-SP-H 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3212-SL-H
SP
SL
SN3222-SP-H 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3222-SL-H
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SN3266-SP-H 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3266-SL-H
SP
SL
SN3269-SP-H 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3269-SL-H
Contact block
snap action
slow action